Таблица
для отчета результатов ВПР (Осень 2020г) школ Дербентского района.
	
Образовательная организация
	Предмет
	 класс
	всего
	Выпол.
работу
	На
5
	На
4
	На
3
	На
2
	Успева
емость.
	Качест.
знании
	Средний
Балл.
	Учитель

	МБОУ «Геджухская СОШ»
	математика
	5
	101
	90
	14
	13
	35
	28
	68,9
	30,0
	3,1
	Шихмагомедов А.И
Беасланова М.У
Курбанова Э.М

	
	
	6
	73
	66
	8
	19
	30
	9
	86,4
	40,9
	3,4
	Курбанова Э.М Халилова С.М

	
	
	7
	65
	56
	0
	0
	18
	38
	32,1
	0,0
	2,3
	Магомедова А.А
Балабекова М.Р

	
	
	8
	66
	62
	0
	4
	34
	24
	61,3
	6,5
	2,7
	Ханмагомедова З.А
Беасланова М.У

	
	Рус-яз
	5
	101
	91
	7
	28
	39
	17
	81,3
	38,5
	3,3
	Аскерова Г.М
Ходжаева З.Д
Алиханова К.З
Рамазанова Б.Ф
Атемова М.М

	
	
	6
	73
	69
	6
	11
	32
	20
	71,0
	24,6
	3,0
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ходжаева З.Д
Абдуллаева Т.М
Атемова М.М

	
	
	7
	65
	60
	1
	2
	19
	38
	36,7
	5,0
	2,4
	Асланорва К.М
Рамазанова Б.Ф
Шихмагомедова С.Г

	
	
	8
	66
	64
	0
	16
	14
	34
	46,9
	25,0
	2,7
	Раджабова Т.Б
Рабаданова П.А

	
	биология
	5
	101
	87
	7
	46
	34
	0
	100,0
	60,9
	3,7
	Исрапилова А.Г
Баширова А.К

	
	
	6
	73
	62
	5
	14
	33
	10
	83,9
	30,6
	3,2
	Рамазанова М.А.
Исрапилова А.Г
Баширова А.К

	
	
	7
	65
	55
	1
	13
	20
	21
	61,8
	25,5
	2,9
	Ашурбекова Т.Г

	
	
	8
	66
	64
	10
	27
	23
	4
	93,8
	57,8
	3,7
	Ашурбекова Т.Г

	
	история
	6
	73
	66
	2
	28
	35
	1
	98,5
	45,5
	3,5
	Адзиева  Н.Ю

	
	
	7
	65
	56
	6
	12
	27
	11
	80,4
	32,1
	3,2
	Рабаданова А.А

	
	
	8
	66
	59
	3
	12
	36
	8
	86,4
	25,4
	3,2
	Ходжаев Ф.В

	
	география
	7
	65
	62
	1
	25
	36
	0
	100,0
	41,9
	3,4
	Нурбалаев М.А
Даудбекова О.С

	
	
	8
	66
	65
	1
	11
	39
	14
	78,5
	18,5
	3,0
	Нурбалаев М.А

	
	обществозн
	7
	65
	60
	1
	13
	33
	13
	78,3
	23,3
	3,0
	Асланова Г.Б

	
	
	8
	66
	63
	0
	24
	35
	4
	93,7
	38,1
	3,3
	Бабаев Б.Г

	
	Англ-яз
	8
	66
	55
	0
	9
	28
	18
	67,3
	16,4
	2,8
	Магомедова У.Ш
Гаджимурадова Г.Ш

	
	физика
	8
	66
	61
	5
	22
	31
	3
	95,1
	44,3
	3,5
	Дадашева Т.А


 
